TECHNICAL GUIDE
80% AFUE MODULATING ECM
RESIDENTIAL GAS FURNACES
MULTI-POSITION LOW NOx
MODELS: YPLC
NATURAL GAS
60 - 120 MBH INPUT
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications

Models
Input
Max/Min
Output
Max/Min AFUE
Nominal
Airflow
Total
Unit
Amps
Air Temp. Rise
Max Input
Air Temp.
Rise Min Input
MBH MBH CFM °F °F
YPLC060A12MP12C 60/30 47/24 80.0 1200 7.0 30-60 20-50
YPLC080B12MP12C 80/40 62/32 80.0 1200 7.5 40-70 20-50
YPLC080C16MP12C 80/40 62/32 80.0 1600 10.0 35-65 20-50
YPLC100C16MP12C 100/50 78/40 80.0 1600 10.0 35-65 20-50
YPLC100C20MP12C 100/50 78/40 80.0 2000 12.0 35-65 20-50
YPLC120C20MP12C 120/60 95/48 80.0 2000 12.0 45-75 25-55
Models
Max. Outlet
Air Temp
Blower Blower